
扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

167 168

GF系列粉碎机组
GF Series Pulverizer Set 特点（Features）

本粉碎机组采用垂直下出料设备，使某些流动性较差的料粉碎后出料流畅机内无积粉现象，生产的过程中无粉尘飞扬，且能提高物料的利用率。
本机的工作原理是物料进入粉碎室在高速旋转的活动齿盘与固定齿盘受齿的冲击的作用下被粉碎，经筛网筛选后即成为所需的粉料。

The pulverizer set has vertical direct discharging design. This helps material with poor flow ability to discharge freely. There is no 
accumulated powder inside the pulverizing chamber.Its principle of work is as follows: when raw material entered into the crushing 
chamber, it is broken under the impacting of movable and fixed gear disks that are rotated in high speed and then becomes the needed 
raw material  through screen.

用途（Application）
GF系列粉碎机组主要用于化工、医药、食品等行业。本粉碎机组的粉碎机及吸尘器均采用不锈钢材料制成，经工艺加工粉碎机机壳内壁光滑平整能
使出粉流畅，便利壳内清洗工作。高速齿盘与活动牙齿经焊接，使得活动牙齿稳定结实。本机符合药品生产的“GMP”要求。

GF series pulverizers are mainly used in chemical, pharmaceutical, food and other industries.
The pulverizer and dust collection parts are made of stainless steel with superior technology. The inner smooth parts enables fluent 
discharging of powder, easy to clean. Well welding between high speed gear and teeth makes the machine durable. The machine 
conforms to GMP standards.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

电机功率 Motor Power
主轴转速 Spindle Rotating Speed

生产能力 Production Capacity
进料粒度 Feeding Size
出料细度 Output Size
外形尺寸 Overall Size
机器净重 Net Weight

kw
rpm

kg/h
mm

mesh
mm

kg

4
60-150

4500
7.5

160-800

20-120 20-120
550*600*1250 800*900*1550

<6 <12

250 550

3400

型号TYPE参数ITEM GF-20B GF-40B

5.5
100-300

20-120
600*700*1450

<10

320

3800

GF-30B


